	FILED FOR RECORDING	
APN: 1-112-21 Lots 50, 51, 52	AT THE RECUEST OF	
Recording requested by and mail documents and		
tax statements to:		
Name: Charles Gonzales	2001 SEP 28 PM 2 57	
Address: 1540 Patrick Ln	Lift of the property of	
City/State/Zip: Henderson, NV 89015	EDECT TOCULT OF THE PROPERTY O	
DED104mk		
Nevada Legal Forms & Books, Inc. (702) 870-897 www.legalformsrus.com	77	
RPTT: QUITCLA	IM DEED	
THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANT	OR(S): Evan and Barbara Blythin	
for and in consideration of sixteen thousand	Donars (#	
do nereby QUITCLAIM the right, title and interest, if any, which GRANTOR may have in all that real		
property, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledg	ed, to the GRANTEE(S): <u>Charles Gonzales</u>	
all that and any		
Count of lincoln	oche	
	State of Nevada	
bounded and described as follows: (Set forth legal description and commonly known address) Block 26, lots 50,51, 52 in Sec. 22, Tin, R67E, M.D.N.		
block 20, 10ts 50,51, 52 in Sec. 22,	Tin, No. L, M. D. M.	
\ \	\ \	
))	
_ / /		
Quiralaim Dood	P/	
Quitclaim Deed Page 1	of 2 Initials	

HOUR 191 PAGE 147

Together with all and singular hereditament and a appertaining to.	ippurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way	
In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my I 20 <u>クイ</u>	hand/our hands on 18 day of June	
and 342	2 1 -0 - 20 +1 :	
Signature of Grantor	Barbara Blythin Signature of Grantor	
Evan Blythin	Berbara Blythin	
Print or Type Name Here	Print or Type Name Here	
STATE OF Nevaka) COUNTY OF Clark)		
On this 18 day of June	, 20 <u>& 4</u> , personally appeared	
before me, a Notary Public, Evan Blu	other and Barbara Blething	
personally known to me to be the person(s) whose name(s) is subscribed to the above instrument		
who acknowledged thathe executed this instrument. Witness my hand and official seal.		
Gretchen Mr. Schroed	ee l	
Notary Public		
My commission expires: 20, 19, 200		
Consult an attorney if you doubt this forms fitness for your purpose.		



191 M. 448

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE 1. Assessor Parcel Number (s) a) 1-112-21 lots 50,51,52	
o)	\ \
d)	
2. Type of Property: a) Description Vacant Land Description Description b) Description 2-4 plex Description c) Description Des	Notes:
 Total Value/Sales Price of Property Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of prope Transfer Tax Value: 	\$16,000 ()
can be supported by documentation if called upo Furthermore, the parties agree that disallowance of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 1 Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller stamount owed. Signature	d:% der penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and rect to the best of their information and belief, and on to substantiate the information provided herein. It is of any claimed exemption, or other determination 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. It half be jointly and severally liable for any additional capacity
Even Brytnik and Barbara Blythin	(Required) Charles Gonzales
Print name P.0. Bex 236	Print name
Address Blue Diamond	Address Henderson, Nev. 89015
City Netrada 89004	City
State Zip COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECO	
Cornpany's/Person Name	Escrow#
Address (AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM)	City State Zip MAY BE RECORDED/MICROFILMED)